
Place Row# Racer Name Class Brand 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 10 11 Chks Tot Pts

1 26A Mike Mcginnis AA KTM 3 1 5/276 0 0 1 1 0 2/106 11 14/382

2 21A Nick Fahringer AA SCO 4 1 4/257 0 2 1 1 0 2/124 11 16/381

3 23B Darren Bigley 30+ A KTM 6 0 5/307 0 0 1 2 0 4/224 11 20/531

4 30C Trevor Kline 250 A KTM 5 0 4/227 0 0 0 2 7 1/81 11 21/308

5 30D Jesse Santucci 40+ A HUS 6 0 4/267 0 0 0 2 7 2/146 11 23/413

6 28B Nicholas Thompson 250 A KTM 6 1 7/409 0 0 2 2 0 5/301 11 25/710

7 33A Zach Klamfoth AA KTM 5 12 1/30 0 0 1 2 0 3/178 11 26/208

8 14D Dylan Stevens 250 A GG 7 0 6/357 0 0 3 2 0 5/318 11 26/675

9 5A Taylor Arnold 250 B HON 7 0 6/333 0 0 3 2 0 6/344 11 27/677

10 34A Jeff Anderson 50+ A KTM 8 1 6/383 0 0 2 3 2 5/317 11 30/700

11 9B Jake Walters 250 A YAM 6 2 7/394 0 0 3 2 1 6/364 11 30/758

12 6D Ryan Kemper Open A YAM 6 0 5/284 0 0 3 4 1 9/567 11 30/851

13 22A Dan Mead AA KTM 5 0 4/257 0 0 1 2 17 0/12 11 31/269

14 23A Chris Sturman AA YAM 5 0 4/234 0 0 0 2 17 1/52 11 31/286

15 28C Bodie Kemp Open A YAM 7 1 7/400 0 0 3 3 0 7/405 11 31/805

16 32A Nathan Glynn 30+ A KTM 7 2 7/413 2 0 3 2 0 6/339 11 32/752

17 19A Scott Abels Open A KTM 8 1 7/433 0 1 4 2 0 5/320 11 32/753

18 15C Justin Dorsey Open A KTM 8 0 7/392 0 0 4 3 1 6/349 11 33/741

19 16B Tim Burwick Open A HUS 9 0 6/385 0 0 5 3 0 6/360 11 33/745

20 14A Robert Carpenter 250 B GG 7 1 8/466 2 0 4 3 0 5/321 11 34/787

21 20C Jeff Arnold Open B KTM 8 1 7/418 0 0 4 3 1 7/409 11 34/827

22 11A Matt Kemp Open A KTM 8 2 9/535 0 0 3 3 0 4/254 11 35/789

23 34B Shane Ashton 40+ A KTM 8 2 8/503 0 0 1 3 2 5/313 11 35/816

24 39D Jared Hoffman 30+ A YAM 9 2 8/467 2 0 3 3 0 5/325 11 36/792

25 20A John Grimm 50+ A 9 2 9/525 0 0 4 3 0 6/341 11 36/866

26 32B David Beam 40+ A KTM 8 1 9/534 2 0 3 3 0 7/392 11 36/926

27 22B Brandon Eisenbarth 250 A KTM 6 1 6/354 0 0 1 2 17 2/107 11 37/461

28 24B Shane Howells 250 A HUS 7 2 5/272 0 2 0 2 12 5/275 11 37/547

29 39C Keith Jeziorski 40+ A 9 2 8/471 2 0 3 3 0 6/345 11 37/816
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30 34D Larry Anderson 40+ B KTM 9 2 9/561 0 0 2 4 2 5/321 11 37/882

31 18A Stephen Peters 250 B YAM 9 2 8/502 0 0 4 3 0 7/399 11 37/901

32 31A Joseph Geyer Open A GG 7 1 6/372 0 0 1 2 17 1/56 11 38/428

33 22D Christian Evans 250 A HON 6 1 5/324 0 0 2 2 17 2/127 11 38/451

34 34C Matthew Archer 50+ A KTM 10 2 9/514 0 0 2 3 2 6/330 11 38/844

35 33B Jesse Coe 30+ A KTM 6 12 3/154 0 2 1 2 2 4/240 11 39/394

36 17A Colin Klier 40+ A KTM 11 3 9/525 0 2 2 3 2 4/241 11 39/766

37 41B Emmett Covington Open B 10 2 9/553 0 0 5 3 0 6/388 11 40/941

38 30A Chase Quinter 250 B KTM 9 4 10/608 0 1 2 3 0 7/435 11 40/1043

39 19B Tyler Vaughn 30+ B KTM 9 2 9/544 0 1 5 4 0 7/394 11 41/938

40 9D Landon Hamilton 200 A KTM 8 3 9/534 0 0 3 3 3 9/562 11 41/1096

41 24A Tom Truxell AA HON 5 2 4/221 0 0 0 2 27 0/25 11 42/246

42 13C Ethan Wolfe 30+ B 9 3 9/562 2 1 4 3 0 7/422 11 43/984

43 32C Rodney Russell 50+ A KTM 11 3 10/610 2 0 3 4 1 6/356 11 44/966

44 21C Shawn Holley 50+ A KTM 10 2 10/585 0 2 4 4 0 8/501 11 44/1086

45 4B Ethan Galbreath Open A BET 10 2 9/520 2 0 5 4 0 7/416 11 45/936

46 21D Zach Carnes 40+ B KTM 10 3 10/624 0 2 5 4 0 8/503 11 45/1127

47 7B Jason Brown 40+ B KTM 9 4 10/624 0 1 5 4 0 7/409 11 46/1033

48 13A Kyle Miller Open B HUS 9 3 11/651 2 1 4 3 1 7/407 11 46/1058

49 12A Sam Snellenberger 50+ B KTM 12 4 11/661 0 0 4 4 0 7/410 11 46/1071

50 12D Matthew Basel 40+ A HUS 11 4 12/743 0 0 4 4 0 7/396 11 46/1139

51 18B Daniel Filkins 30+ C BET 10 3 10/601 0 0 5 4 1 9/544 11 46/1145

52 4C Matt Galbreath 40+ B BET 10 2 9/529 2 0 6 5 0 8/479 11 47/1008

53 9A Paul Mccune 40+ B KTM 9 3 11/662 0 0 5 4 1 9/536 11 47/1198

54 15B John Regan 250 B KTM 10 2 12/693 0 0 5 4 1 9/518 11 47/1211

55 13B Scott Alloway 30+ B HUS 11 3 11/663 0 1 5 4 0 8/460 11 48/1123

56 19C Dylan Carter 15-29 C 9 3 10/587 0 1 10 4 0 7/397 11 49/984

57 40B Jason Truster 40+ A YAM 11 3 12/702 0 0 5 4 1 8/476 11 49/1178

58 26D Ethan Bierhup Open B HUS 11 4 12/705 0 0 5 4 0 9/510 11 49/1215

59 8C Ashton Glass 30+ B GG 10 3 11/645 2 1 5 4 1 8/496 11 50/1141

60 33C Brandon Mullins Open B KTM 12 5 13/793 0 0 3 5 0 8/476 11 50/1269

61 38C Craig Hormel 250 A 8 0 5/306 0 0 7 3 22 3/160 11 51/466

62 22C Mike Volpatti 30+ B GG 9 1 9/566 0 0 3 4 17 4/259 11 51/825
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63 8B Adam Glass 30+ B GG 10 3 11/666 2 1 5 4 1 8/496 11 51/1162

64 4A Bradly Gray 30+ A GG 10 3 11/638 2 1 5 4 1 9/543 11 51/1181

65 7A Zayne Watson Open B HUS 10 5 12/741 0 1 6 5 0 8/474 11 53/1215

66 9C Heath Bidwell 250 B BET 10 3 15/915 0 0 6 4 2 9/528 11 53/1443

67 40A Thomas Truster 30+ A YAM 9 3 9/561 12 0 4 4 1 7/410 11 54/971

68 16D Matthew Mccoy 30+ C KTM 12 4 12/735 0 0 7 5 0 8/486 11 55/1221

69 18D Brady Stefancik 30+ A YAM 9 1 10/571 17 1 5 3 0 7/414 11 57/985

70 11B Tyler Kisor Open B KTM 12 4 13/808 0 1 7 6 1 10/608 11 59/1416

71 14B Robert Carpenter 50+ B BET 12 5 14/854 0 1 6 5 1 10/577 11 59/1431

72 32D Robert Heinzerling 50+ A 12 5 15/918 0 0 5 4 1 11/673 11 59/1591

73 18C Nathan Filkins 30+ C KAW 13 7 15/901 0 0 6 5 1 8/504 11 60/1405

74 38A Josh Mills 40+ B 13 7 16/941 0 1 4 5 0 9/537 11 60/1478

75 26B Robert Robertson 50+ A KTM 10 5 13/789 2 1 6 4 0 14/868 11 60/1657

76 24C Jeremy Wachenschwanz 40+ A SCO 10 2 9/554 0 17 4 3 12 4/269 11 61/823

77 12B David Greenawalt 60+ A/B KTM 12 6 15/872 0 0 6 5 0 11/667 11 61/1539

78 6B Kurt Weidner 50+ B HUS 12 5 16/944 0 0 7 5 0 11/634 11 61/1578

79 7D Hunter Everett Open B KTM 12 4 13/766 0 0 8 7 1 13/755 11 64/1521

80 13D Jared Stark 30+ C KTM 14 7 16/951 0 2 6 5 0 10/603 11 66/1554

81 12C Joshua Stepanian 50+ B TM 13 6 15/927 0 1 6 6 1 13/766 11 67/1693

82 14C Mark Lederle 65+ A/B KTM 15 8 17/1021 1 1 7 6 1 10/590 11 73/1611

83 23D Don Bigley 65+ A/B KTM 11 4 13/778 0 0 3 4 32 3/184 11 74/962

84 39A James Melnik 30+ C 15 7 20/1210 4 1 10 6 0 10/617 11 81/1827

85 15A Cris Dorsey 200 A KTM 13 5 25/1503 10 0 6 0 6 10/615 11 81/2118

86 23C Charles Guveiyian 50+ A HUS 12 6 15/927 0 0 3 4 32 5/270 11 82/1197

87 3B Jack Barone 50+ A KTM 10 6 14/841 0 1 5 4 1 9/544 11 82/1385

88 10C Justin Schwartz 40+ B HUS 12 7 21/1289 6 1 7 6 1 17/1036 11 85/2325

89 11C Doug Kisor 50+ A KTM 16 10 21/1275 5 1 8 7 1 16/962 11 92/2237

90 4D Dacota Abbott 30+ A 8 2 4/245 57 1 7 3 1 6/375 11 93/620

91 37A Jason Ross 40+ A KTM 16 10 22/1311 6 1 9 8 1 15/871 11 96/2182

92 5D Matthew Drayer Open A 6 12 2/131 62 2 3 2 0 5/317 11 100/448

93 1D Daniel Mcquate 50+ B KTM 12 9 20/1202 4 0 6 5 27 9/513 11 100/1715

94 16C Tim Burwick 60+ A/B KTM 18 10 17/1036 1 1 6 5 27 11/635 11 101/1671

95 38D Jacob Winterstine 40+ B 15 8 22/1348 7 5 10 7 3 15/872 11 103/2220
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96 5B Tj Flowers 30+ B 9 1 8/472 0 57 4 4 0 17/1038 11 104/1510

97 1A Tim Sizemore 30+ B SCO 9 10 23/1352 7 27 3 4 17 5/287 11 105/1639

98 1B Douglas Nagel 30+ C HUS 12 11 27/1590 12 3 7 8 3 16/978 11 110/2568

99 6C Jack Trace 65+ A/B HUS 16 9 23/1386 8 0 11 9 8 25/1516 11 116/2902

100 40C Charles Burke 50+ B BET 18 12 27/1596 12 2 11 9 6 15/901 11 122/2497

101 44A Alex Fenohr 15-29 C KTM 21 15 7/106 13 7 15 10 7 8/480 11 123/586

102 3D Brent Windland 65+ A/B YAM 17 12 26/1588 12 4 13 10 2 19/1122 11 128/2710

103 41C Nick Daley 30+ C 17 10 26/1584 13 8 18 14 7 16/989 11 153/2573

104 27B Rowen Smith 15-29 C HUS 20 15 29/1722 14 4 10 6 17 19/1129 11 153/2851

105 11D Jeff Hill 50+ A YAM 19 14 31/1861 15 10 17 16 10 13/776 11 167/2637

106 29D Grant Sluss 30+ C 18 14 27/1638 12 12 17 14 8 20/1203 11 168/2841

107 10D Michael Schwartz 70+ A/B KTM 14 8 31/1872 16 11 18 15 7 25/1525 11 170/3397

108 33D Terry Mullins Sportsman HUS 20 14 30/1803 14 9 20 17 6 21/1287 11 177/3090

109 31E Landon Starinchak 15-29 C 17 11 26/1549 10 10 19 18 18 39/2314 11 194/3863

110 41D Eric Ulrick 30+ C 15 14 37/2204 21 13 24 20 7 18/1053 11 204/3257

111 25D Preston Barringer 40+ B YAM 18 12 35/2119 19 18 23 20 9 22/1334 11 213/3453

112 30B Vernon Quinter 50+ B KTM 18 12 28/1660 12 10 25 24 17 37/2229 11 216/3889

113 15D Greg Brown 50+ B KTM 20 13 26/1560 11 16 26 25 6 39/2340 11 223/3900

114 44C Luke Bucey 15-29 C KTM 21 21 37/2196 21 21 28 26 14 30/1796 11 263/3992

115 3C Ron Warchol 50+ B BET 19 14 34/2016 18 21 37 38 26 45/2714 11 309/4730

116 17D Austin Deitrick 200 B BET 16 9 53/3161 37 28 35 32 23 36/2130 11 332/5291

117 37B Alan Farmer 50+ B HUS 24 20 44/2612 30 35 51 51 45 60/3602 11 445/6214

118 26C Nick Fisher 40+ B KTM 14 7 16/970 0 1 9 7 54/970

119 1C Chelsea Sizemore Womens BET 16 12 32/1922 16 7 26 7 125/1922

120 20D Curt Guisler Open A 6 1 7/395 0 0 6 17/395

121 5C Alex Douglas 15-29 C KTM 14 7 17/1014 1 0 5 39/1014

122 25B Michael Jolly 40+ A GG 7 2 15/917 0 4 24/917

123 31B Steven Streng 40+ B GG 13 7 17/1007 1 4 38/1007

124 27D Shem Smith 30+ C HUS 23 17 31 47 4 118/0

125 38B Ken Mills 60+ A/B 17 11 2 28/0

126 2B Scotty Meeks 50+ B KTM 17 12 2 29/0

127 35C Bradley Smith 60+ A/B BET 17 12 2 29/0

128 36A Charlie Wallace Open A KTM 18 12 2 30/0
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129 39B Leo Jeziorski 70+ A/B BET 24 20 46 46 2 44/0

130 35D Tim Perkins 50+ B 0 1 0/0

131 31C Mallory Geyer Womens 45 1 45/0

132 36C Bill Collins Sportsman KTM 49 1 49/0

DNF 10B Logan Mullins 30+ B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 6A Justin Schmehl 40+ B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 28A Robert Jenks AA KTM 0 0/0

DNF 10A Josh Cunningham 30+ B YAM 0 0/0

DNF 17B Colt Huston 15-29 C KTM 0 0/0

DNF 24D Tucker Kenreigh 250 A YAM 0 0/0

DNF 20B Norm Into 65+ A/B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 44B Joe Lacko 15-29 C KTM 0 0/0

DNF 17C Marshall Casale 40+ A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 31D Richard Lanning 65+ A/B HON 0 0/0

DNF 8A Ronald Stetz 50+ A YAM 0 0/0

DNF 19D Tom Nader Sportsman 0 0/0

DNF 35A Dan Bryan Open A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 35B Brad Sells 50+ A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 29A Chad Fording AA GG 0 0/0

DNF 29B Patrick Patterson 40+ A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 16A Joseph Klemp 30+ B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 8D Tracey Dozer 60+ A/B 0 0/0

DNF 25C Ryan Brooks Open A GG 0 0/0

DNF 28D Zachary Swyers 250 B KAW 0 0/0

DNF 29C Wyatt Fisher 250 B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 3A Garrett Coe 250 B YAM 0 0/0

DNF 27C Owen Brown 15-29 C KTM 0 0/0

DNF 7C Ralph Withem 65+ A/B BET 0 0/0

DNF 2A Cody Meeks 250 A YAM 0 0/0

DNF 36B Anthony Kasler Sportsman KTM 0 0/0

DNF 36E Jacob Collins Sportsman KTM 0 0/0

DNF 36D Andy Vance Sportsman KTM 0 0/0

DNF 40D Charles Ellis 65+ A/B 0 0/0



DNF 2C Levi Richards 15-29 C HON 0 0/0

DNF Jamie Nagel Class G

DNF 37C John Conway Sportsman 0 0/0

DNF 21B Victor Pickett 30+ C 0 0/0

DNF 41A Dave Covington Sportsman 0 0/0

Place Row# Racer Name Class Brand 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 10 11 Chks Tot Pts

1 26A Mike Mcginnis AA KTM 3 1 5/276 0 0 1 1 0 2/106 11 14/382

2 21A Nick Fahringer AA SCO 4 1 4/257 0 2 1 1 0 2/124 11 16/381

3 23B Darren Bigley 30+ A KTM 6 0 5/307 0 0 1 2 0 4/224 11 20/531

4 30C Trevor Kline 250 A KTM 5 0 4/227 0 0 0 2 7 1/81 11 21/308

5 30D Jesse Santucci 40+ A HUS 6 0 4/267 0 0 0 2 7 2/146 11 23/413

6 28B Nicholas Thompson 250 A KTM 6 1 7/409 0 0 2 2 0 5/301 11 25/710

7 33A Zach Klamfoth AA KTM 5 12 1/30 0 0 1 2 0 3/178 11 26/208

8 14D Dylan Stevens 250 A GG 7 0 6/357 0 0 3 2 0 5/318 11 26/675

9 34A Jeff Anderson 50+ A KTM 8 1 6/383 0 0 2 3 2 5/317 11 30/700

10 9B Jake Walters 250 A YAM 6 2 7/394 0 0 3 2 1 6/364 11 30/758

11 6D Ryan Kemper Open A YAM 6 0 5/284 0 0 3 4 1 9/567 11 30/851

12 22A Dan Mead AA KTM 5 0 4/257 0 0 1 2 17 0/12 11 31/269

13 23A Chris Sturman AA YAM 5 0 4/234 0 0 0 2 17 1/52 11 31/286

14 28C Bodie Kemp Open A YAM 7 1 7/400 0 0 3 3 0 7/405 11 31/805

15 32A Nathan Glynn 30+ A KTM 7 2 7/413 2 0 3 2 0 6/339 11 32/752

16 19A Scott Abels Open A KTM 8 1 7/433 0 1 4 2 0 5/320 11 32/753

17 15C Justin Dorsey Open A KTM 8 0 7/392 0 0 4 3 1 6/349 11 33/741

18 16B Tim Burwick Open A HUS 9 0 6/385 0 0 5 3 0 6/360 11 33/745

19 11A Matt Kemp Open A KTM 8 2 9/535 0 0 3 3 0 4/254 11 35/789

20 34B Shane Ashton 40+ A KTM 8 2 8/503 0 0 1 3 2 5/313 11 35/816

21 39D Jared Hoffman 30+ A YAM 9 2 8/467 2 0 3 3 0 5/325 11 36/792

22 20A John Grimm 50+ A 9 2 9/525 0 0 4 3 0 6/341 11 36/866

23 32B David Beam 40+ A KTM 8 1 9/534 2 0 3 3 0 7/392 11 36/926

24 22B Brandon Eisenbarth 250 A KTM 6 1 6/354 0 0 1 2 17 2/107 11 37/461

25 24B Shane Howells 250 A HUS 7 2 5/272 0 2 0 2 12 5/275 11 37/547

26 39C Keith Jeziorski 40+ A 9 2 8/471 2 0 3 3 0 6/345 11 37/816
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27 31A Joseph Geyer Open A GG 7 1 6/372 0 0 1 2 17 1/56 11 38/428

28 22D Christian Evans 250 A HON 6 1 5/324 0 0 2 2 17 2/127 11 38/451

29 34C Matthew Archer 50+ A KTM 10 2 9/514 0 0 2 3 2 6/330 11 38/844

30 33B Jesse Coe 30+ A KTM 6 12 3/154 0 2 1 2 2 4/240 11 39/394

31 17A Colin Klier 40+ A KTM 11 3 9/525 0 2 2 3 2 4/241 11 39/766

32 9D Landon Hamilton 200 A KTM 8 3 9/534 0 0 3 3 3 9/562 11 41/1096

33 24A Tom Truxell AA HON 5 2 4/221 0 0 0 2 27 0/25 11 42/246

34 32C Rodney Russell 50+ A KTM 11 3 10/610 2 0 3 4 1 6/356 11 44/966

35 21C Shawn Holley 50+ A KTM 10 2 10/585 0 2 4 4 0 8/501 11 44/1086

36 4B Ethan Galbreath Open A BET 10 2 9/520 2 0 5 4 0 7/416 11 45/936

37 12D Matthew Basel 40+ A HUS 11 4 12/743 0 0 4 4 0 7/396 11 46/1139

38 40B Jason Truster 40+ A YAM 11 3 12/702 0 0 5 4 1 8/476 11 49/1178

39 38C Craig Hormel 250 A 8 0 5/306 0 0 7 3 22 3/160 11 51/466

40 4A Bradly Gray 30+ A GG 10 3 11/638 2 1 5 4 1 9/543 11 51/1181

41 40A Thomas Truster 30+ A YAM 9 3 9/561 12 0 4 4 1 7/410 11 54/971

42 18D Brady Stefancik 30+ A YAM 9 1 10/571 17 1 5 3 0 7/414 11 57/985

43 32D Robert Heinzerling 50+ A 12 5 15/918 0 0 5 4 1 11/673 11 59/1591

44 26B Robert Robertson 50+ A KTM 10 5 13/789 2 1 6 4 0 14/868 11 60/1657

45 24C Jeremy Wachenschwanz 40+ A SCO 10 2 9/554 0 17 4 3 12 4/269 11 61/823

46 12B David Greenawalt 60+ A/B KTM 12 6 15/872 0 0 6 5 0 11/667 11 61/1539

47 14C Mark Lederle 65+ A/B KTM 15 8 17/1021 1 1 7 6 1 10/590 11 73/1611

48 23D Don Bigley 65+ A/B KTM 11 4 13/778 0 0 3 4 32 3/184 11 74/962

49 15A Cris Dorsey 200 A KTM 13 5 25/1503 10 0 6 0 6 10/615 11 81/2118

50 23C Charles Guveiyian 50+ A HUS 12 6 15/927 0 0 3 4 32 5/270 11 82/1197

51 3B Jack Barone 50+ A KTM 10 6 14/841 0 1 5 4 1 9/544 11 82/1385

52 11C Doug Kisor 50+ A KTM 16 10 21/1275 5 1 8 7 1 16/962 11 92/2237

53 4D Dacota Abbott 30+ A 8 2 4/245 57 1 7 3 1 6/375 11 93/620

54 37A Jason Ross 40+ A KTM 16 10 22/1311 6 1 9 8 1 15/871 11 96/2182

55 5D Matthew Drayer Open A 6 12 2/131 62 2 3 2 0 5/317 11 100/448

56 16C Tim Burwick 60+ A/B KTM 18 10 17/1036 1 1 6 5 27 11/635 11 101/1671

57 6C Jack Trace 65+ A/B HUS 16 9 23/1386 8 0 11 9 8 25/1516 11 116/2902

58 3D Brent Windland 65+ A/B YAM 17 12 26/1588 12 4 13 10 2 19/1122 11 128/2710

59 11D Jeff Hill 50+ A YAM 19 14 31/1861 15 10 17 16 10 13/776 11 167/2637
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60 10D Michael Schwartz 70+ A/B KTM 14 8 31/1872 16 11 18 15 7 25/1525 11 170/3397

61 20D Curt Guisler Open A 6 1 7/395 0 0 6 17/395

62 25B Michael Jolly 40+ A GG 7 2 15/917 0 4 24/917

63 38B Ken Mills 60+ A/B 17 11 2 28/0

64 35C Bradley Smith 60+ A/B BET 17 12 2 29/0

65 36A Charlie Wallace Open A KTM 18 12 2 30/0

66 39B Leo Jeziorski 70+ A/B BET 24 20 46 46 2 44/0

DNF 28A Robert Jenks AA KTM 0 0/0

DNF 24D Tucker Kenreigh 250 A YAM 0 0/0

DNF 20B Norm Into 65+ A/B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 17C Marshall Casale 40+ A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 31D Richard Lanning 65+ A/B HON 0 0/0

DNF 8A Ronald Stetz 50+ A YAM 0 0/0

DNF 35A Dan Bryan Open A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 35B Brad Sells 50+ A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 29A Chad Fording AA GG 0 0/0

DNF 29B Patrick Patterson 40+ A KTM 0 0/0

DNF 8D Tracey Dozer 60+ A/B 0 0/0

DNF 25C Ryan Brooks Open A GG 0 0/0

DNF 7C Ralph Withem 65+ A/B BET 0 0/0

DNF 2A Cody Meeks 250 A YAM 0 0/0

DNF 40D Charles Ellis 65+ A/B 0 0/0

Place Row# Racer Name Class Brand 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 10 11 Chks Tot Pts

1 5A Taylor Arnold 250 B HON 7 0 6/333 0 0 3 2 0 6/344 11 27/677

2 14A Robert Carpenter 250 B GG 7 1 8/466 2 0 4 3 0 5/321 11 34/787

3 20C Jeff Arnold Open B KTM 8 1 7/418 0 0 4 3 1 7/409 11 34/827

4 34D Larry Anderson 40+ B KTM 9 2 9/561 0 0 2 4 2 5/321 11 37/882

5 18A Stephen Peters 250 B YAM 9 2 8/502 0 0 4 3 0 7/399 11 37/901

6 41B Emmett Covington Open B 10 2 9/553 0 0 5 3 0 6/388 11 40/941

7 30A Chase Quinter 250 B KTM 9 4 10/608 0 1 2 3 0 7/435 11 40/1043

8 19B Tyler Vaughn 30+ B KTM 9 2 9/544 0 1 5 4 0 7/394 11 41/938

9 13C Ethan Wolfe 30+ B 9 3 9/562 2 1 4 3 0 7/422 11 43/984
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10 21D Zach Carnes 40+ B KTM 10 3 10/624 0 2 5 4 0 8/503 11 45/1127

11 7B Jason Brown 40+ B KTM 9 4 10/624 0 1 5 4 0 7/409 11 46/1033

12 13A Kyle Miller Open B HUS 9 3 11/651 2 1 4 3 1 7/407 11 46/1058

13 12A Sam Snellenberger 50+ B KTM 12 4 11/661 0 0 4 4 0 7/410 11 46/1071

14 4C Matt Galbreath 40+ B BET 10 2 9/529 2 0 6 5 0 8/479 11 47/1008

15 9A Paul Mccune 40+ B KTM 9 3 11/662 0 0 5 4 1 9/536 11 47/1198

16 15B John Regan 250 B KTM 10 2 12/693 0 0 5 4 1 9/518 11 47/1211

17 13B Scott Alloway 30+ B HUS 11 3 11/663 0 1 5 4 0 8/460 11 48/1123

18 26D Ethan Bierhup Open B HUS 11 4 12/705 0 0 5 4 0 9/510 11 49/1215

19 8C Ashton Glass 30+ B GG 10 3 11/645 2 1 5 4 1 8/496 11 50/1141

20 33C Brandon Mullins Open B KTM 12 5 13/793 0 0 3 5 0 8/476 11 50/1269

21 22C Mike Volpatti 30+ B GG 9 1 9/566 0 0 3 4 17 4/259 11 51/825

22 8B Adam Glass 30+ B GG 10 3 11/666 2 1 5 4 1 8/496 11 51/1162

23 7A Zayne Watson Open B HUS 10 5 12/741 0 1 6 5 0 8/474 11 53/1215

24 9C Heath Bidwell 250 B BET 10 3 15/915 0 0 6 4 2 9/528 11 53/1443

25 11B Tyler Kisor Open B KTM 12 4 13/808 0 1 7 6 1 10/608 11 59/1416

26 14B Robert Carpenter 50+ B BET 12 5 14/854 0 1 6 5 1 10/577 11 59/1431

27 38A Josh Mills 40+ B 13 7 16/941 0 1 4 5 0 9/537 11 60/1478

28 6B Kurt Weidner 50+ B HUS 12 5 16/944 0 0 7 5 0 11/634 11 61/1578

29 7D Hunter Everett Open B KTM 12 4 13/766 0 0 8 7 1 13/755 11 64/1521

30 12C Joshua Stepanian 50+ B TM 13 6 15/927 0 1 6 6 1 13/766 11 67/1693

31 10C Justin Schwartz 40+ B HUS 12 7 21/1289 6 1 7 6 1 17/1036 11 85/2325

32 1D Daniel Mcquate 50+ B KTM 12 9 20/1202 4 0 6 5 27 9/513 11 100/1715

33 38D Jacob Winterstine 40+ B 15 8 22/1348 7 5 10 7 3 15/872 11 103/2220

34 5B Tj Flowers 30+ B 9 1 8/472 0 57 4 4 0 17/1038 11 104/1510

35 1A Tim Sizemore 30+ B SCO 9 10 23/1352 7 27 3 4 17 5/287 11 105/1639

36 40C Charles Burke 50+ B BET 18 12 27/1596 12 2 11 9 6 15/901 11 122/2497

37 25D Preston Barringer 40+ B YAM 18 12 35/2119 19 18 23 20 9 22/1334 11 213/3453

38 30B Vernon Quinter 50+ B KTM 18 12 28/1660 12 10 25 24 17 37/2229 11 216/3889

39 15D Greg Brown 50+ B KTM 20 13 26/1560 11 16 26 25 6 39/2340 11 223/3900

40 3C Ron Warchol 50+ B BET 19 14 34/2016 18 21 37 38 26 45/2714 11 309/4730

41 17D Austin Deitrick 200 B BET 16 9 53/3161 37 28 35 32 23 36/2130 11 332/5291

42 37B Alan Farmer 50+ B HUS 24 20 44/2612 30 35 51 51 45 60/3602 11 445/6214
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43 26C Nick Fisher 40+ B KTM 14 7 16/970 0 1 9 7 54/970

44 31B Steven Streng 40+ B GG 13 7 17/1007 1 4 38/1007

45 2B Scotty Meeks 50+ B KTM 17 12 2 29/0

46 35D Tim Perkins 50+ B 0 1 0/0

DNF 10B Logan Mullins 30+ B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 6A Justin Schmehl 40+ B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 10A Josh Cunningham 30+ B YAM 0 0/0

DNF 16A Joseph Klemp 30+ B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 28D Zachary Swyers 250 B KAW 0 0/0

DNF 29C Wyatt Fisher 250 B KTM 0 0/0

DNF 3A Garrett Coe 250 B YAM 0 0/0
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